
Шиномонтажное оборудование
для грузовиков

Технические характеристики
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GRS
926
GRS

926.ST

SMONTAGOMME PER SERVIZIO MOBILE O IN OFFICINA

TYRE CHANGER FOR ROAD-SIDE AND WORKSHOP SERVICE

MONTIERGERÄT FÜR DEN MOBILEN ODER STATIONÄREN EINSATZ
DÉMONTE-PNEUS POUR SERVICE MOBILE OU EN ATELIER

ШИНОМОНТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК ДЛЯ
ПРИДОРОЖНОГО СЕРВИСА И АВТОМАСТЕРСКИХ

Mandrino idraulico. Adatta anche a
pneumatici agricoli.

Hydraulic chucking table. Suitable
also for agricultural tyres.

Hydraulische Spannvorrichtung.
Geeignet auch für
Landwirtschaftsräder.

Mandrin hydraulique. Apte aussi au
pneus agricoles.

Гидравлический зажимной
патрон. Также идеален для
колес сельскохозяйственной
техники.

Smontagomme autocarro per servizio mobile o
in officina, adatta a furgoni telonati o piccole
officine. Comandi su consolle.

Truck tyre changer for both road-side and
workshop service, suitable for closed vans  and/
or small workshops. Controls on consolle.

Montiergerät für den mobilen oder stationären
Einsatz, geeignet für geschlossene Anhänger
oder Kleinwerkstätte. Pultsteuerung.

Démonte-pneus PL pour service mobile ou en
atelier. Il adapte aux fourgons bâchés ou pour
petits ateliers. Commandes sur console.

Грузовой шиномонтажный стенд для
придорожного сервиса и
автомастерских. Может быть установлен
как в закрытых фургонах, так и в
небольших автомастерских. Управление
на консоли.

*

Гидравлические перемещения
вниз/вверх

 

GRS926

СТАНДАРТНАЯ ГОЛОВКА
ДЛЯ КАМЕРНЫХ ШИН

ПРОСТАЯ УСТАНОВКА КОМПАКТНЫЙ ЭРГОНОМИЧНЫЙ

* MINIMUM HEIGHT
330 mm (13”)
MINIMUM
CLAMPING
Ø 90 mm (4”)

Подвижная пластина для установки
колеса

GRS926GRS926



DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES GRS926 GRS926.ST
Motore rotazione
mandrino

Chucking unit
rotation motor

Motor für Drehung
der Spannvorrichtung

Moteur rotation
mandrin kW 1,1

Motore centralinaHydraulic drive unit 
motor Hydraulikmotor Moteur de la pompe kW 2

Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11”-27” 14”-27”
Ø est. ruota
ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 1300 mm (51”)

Larghezza max.
ruota

Max. allowed
wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de 

la roue 950 mm (37.4”)

PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 378 kg/833 lb 340 kg/750 lb
Potenza
stallonatore

Bead breaker
power Abdrückerkraft Force du détalonneur N 16000

Peso max ruotaMax wheel weight Maximales 
Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue 1200 kg/2645 lbs

Velocità di
rotazione mandrino
(giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit
(U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.) 8

Coppia max al
mandrino

Max. torque to
chuck

Max.
Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehmoment

Couple max. au
mandrin

1700 Nm
(1253 FtLbs)

G108A22
ДИСК ДЛЯ КОЛЕС
С ЗАЖИМНЫМ
КОЛЬЦОМ

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

                                                                                                                                           
                          
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                    

          

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                 
                
                    

               
               
                
              
                
                
              

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                 
               
                   
                                 
                        
                      
                  
                  

1 2 3

БЫСТРЫЙ ДЕМОНТАЖ

БЫСТРЫЙ МОНТАЖ

1 2 3

ОПЦИИ

G90A6
ЗАЖИМЫ ОБОДА
ALU ДИСКОВ

G108A2
ЗАЩИТА ALU ДИСКОВ
(4 x набор)

GRS926 - GRS926.ST
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1873 max - 1304 min

685

GTB 10 A1 (➔ GRS926T
от серийного № 00123)

Bloccaggio cerchi con Ø foro centrale 160-175-200 mm.

Rim locking accessories
with centre hole Ø 160-175-
200 mm.
Arretierung von Felgen mit Mittenloch Ø 160-175-200 mm.

Blocage des jantes avec Ø central 160-175-200 mm.

Аксессуары зажима обода с
центральным отверстием  Ø
160-175-200 мм.

Bloccaggio cerchi con foro centrale Ø da 57 a 141 mm.

Rim locking accessories with
centre hole Ø from 57 to
141 mm.
Arretierung von Felgen mit Mittenloch Ø von 57 bis 141 mm.
Blocage des jantes avec Ø central de 57 à 141 mm.

Аксессуары зажима обода с
центральным отверстием  Ø
от 57 до 141 мм.

GTB 10 A2 (➔ GRS926T
от серийного № 00123)

Центральный зажим с "быстрозажимной"
гайкой. Central docking with ring nut.
Spannvorrichtung mit Fixiermutter.
Blocage central par flasque.
Bloccaggio centrale a ghiera

GRS926.STGRS926.ST

GRS926.ST

ТЕХ. ДАННЫЕ
Вращение
заж. патрона

Гидромотор

Ø диска

Макс. Ø колеса

Макс. ширина
колеса
Вес
Усилие
бортоотделителя

Макс. вес колеса

Вращение
зажимного
патрона (об./мин.)

Макс. крутящий
момент



МОБИЛЬНЫЙ ШИНОМОНТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК

TYRE CHANGER FOR ROAD-SIDE SERVICE

MONTIERMASCHINE FÜR MOBILEN EINSATZ

DÉMONTE-PNEUS POUR SERVICE MOBILE

SMONTAGOMME PER SERVIZIO MOBILE

GRS
926.MOVI

Smontagomme autocarro
retrattile, adatto sia
a furgoni chiusi che a
furgoni telonati.
Ideale per assistenza
pneumatici su strada,
può operare sia su
pneumatici autocarro
che agricoli.
Azionamenti
elettroidraulici.
Mandrino idraulico.

Retractable truck tyre
changer suitable for
closed vans.
Ideal for road-side tyre
service, it is suitable for
both truck and also for
agricultural tyres.
Electro-hydraulic
movements.
Hydraulic chucking table.

Einfahrbares LKW-
Montiergerät, geeignet für
Lieferwagen und geschlossene
Anhänger.
Ideal für den Serviceeinsatz
auf der Strasse, es kann
sowohl LKW- als auch
Landwirtschaftsräder
montieren.
Die Steuerung ist
elektrohydraulisch.
Hydraulische Spannvorrichtung.

Démonte-pneus PL
rétractile, apte soit aux
fourgons fermé qui aux
fourgons bâchés. Idéal
pour assistance pneus sur
rue, il peut opérer  soit
sur pneumatiques PL que
agricoles.
Actionnements électro-
hydrauliques.
Mandrin hydraulique.

Выдвижной грузовой
шиномонтажный стенд,
подходит для установки
в закрытых фургонах.
Идеально подходит для
придорожного
обслуживания колес
грузовой и
сельскохозяйственной
техники.
Электрогидравлический
шиномонтажный стенд,
с гидравлическим
зажимным патроном.

ГИДРАВЛИЧЕСКИЙ НАКЛОН

1 2

КОМПАКТНЫЙ + ЛЕГКИЙ

1 2 3

STALLONAMENTO
BEAD-BREAKING

SMONTAGGIO
DEMOUNTING

MONTAGGIO
MOUNTING

БЫСТРЫЙ ДЕМОНТАЖ БЫСТРЫЙ МОНТАЖ

GRS - ROAD SIDE
GRS - ROAD SIDE
GRS - ROAD SIDE

 

РАЗБОРТИРОВКА ДЕМОНТАЖ МОНТАЖ



ОПЦИИ

G90A6
ЗАЖИМ ОБОДА ALU
ДИСКОВ

G108A2
ЗАЩИТА ALU ДИСКОВ
(4 х набор)

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

                                                                                                                                
                                     
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                                    

          

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                 
                
                    

               
               
                
              
                
                
              

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                 
               
                   
                                 
                        
                      
                  
                  

556 671

50
0

33
0

96
5

11
60

16
94

19
5

350

14
24

1364

R 
15

21

800 400

950

36
0

773

Гидравлические перемещения (вверх/
вниз)
МИНИМАЛЬНАЯ ВЫСОТА 330 мм (13")  ➔
на 500 мм поверхности транспортного
средства.

ПРОСТАЯ УСТАНОВКА

Гидравлические перемещения
( внутрь/наружу)

ЛЕГКИЙ ЗАЖИМ

Если в течение 5 сек. стенд не используется,
моторы выключаются.
After 5 sec. of no use, the motor turns off.

Bei nicht Benutzung geht nach 5 Sek. das Aggregat in

Standby. Après 5 secondes sans utilisation le moteur s’éteint.

Dopo 5 secondi di inutilizzo il motore si spegne.

СПЯЩИЙ РЕЖИМ

ГИДРАВЛИЧЕСКИЙ ЗАЖИМ КОЛЕСА

МИН. Ø ЦЕНТРАЛЬНОГО ОТВЕРСТИЯ - 90  мм (4”)

DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES GRS926.MOVI

Motore rotazione mandrinoChucking unit rotation motor Motor für Drehung Moteur rotation mandrin kW 1,5

Motore centralinaHydraulic drive unit motor Hydraulikmotor Moteur de la pompe kW 2,2
Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11”-27”

Ø est. ruota ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 1300 mm (51”)
Larghezza max. ruotaMax. allowed wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de la roue 950 mm (37.4”)

PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 403 kg/888 lb

Potenza stallonatoreBead breaker power Abdrückerkraft Force du détalonneur N 16000

Peso max ruotaMax wheel weight Maximales Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue 1200 kg/2645 lbs

Velocità di rotazione
mandrino (giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.)

8

Coppia max al mandrino Max. torque to chuck Max. Drehmoment Couple max. au mandrin 2200 Nm
(1620 FtLbs)

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

Вращение заж. патрона

Гидромотор

Ø диска

Макс. Ø колеса

Макс. ширина колеса

Вес

Усилие бортоотделителя

Макс. вес колеса

Скорость вращения заж.

патрона (об/мин)

Макс. крутящий момент



G 96N + VARGNAV11NDG 96N + VARGNAV11ND

G
96N
96NT

Le dimensioni del mandrino e le corse di lavoro del carrello
stallonatore consentono di operare su tutta la gamma di
ruote, incluso il tipo super-single.
I comandi, con distributori idraulici a leva, permettono di
regolare la velocità di movimento.

The operating dimensions of the clamping unit and of the
head-tool carriage allow to work on the whole range of
wheels, including super-single.
The controls, with lever type hydraulic distributors, enable
to regulate the speed of the tool holding carriage.

Die Größe der Spannvorrichtung und der Arbeitsbereich des
Schlittens ermöglichen den Einsatz auf allen Radtypen, auch
auf den "Super-Single" Reifen.
Die hydraulischen Hebelbedienungen ermöglichen die
Arbeitsgeschwindigkeit während der Montage und
Demontage einzustellen.

Les dimensions du mandrin et les courses d'exercice du bras
de détalonnage permettent d'opérer sur toute la gamme
de roues, y comprises les roues type "super- single".

G 96NG 96N

1640 мм (64”)

925 мм (36.4”)

11'' - 27''

ГРУЗОВОЙ ШИНОМОТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК
TRUCK TYRE CHANGER

LKW MONTIERMASCHINE
DEMONTE-PNEUS POIDS LOURDS

SMONTAGOMME AUTOCARRO

КАМЕРНАЯ + БЕСКАМЕРНАЯ

OK SUPER SINGLE

Velocità di rotazione mandrino
regolabile con inverter, adatta anche per
la scolpitura dei pneumatici.

Vitesse de rotation mandrin réglable
avec inverter, apte aussi pour le relief
de la bande de roulement.

СКОРОСТЬ ВРАЩЕНИЯ
1-5-10об/мин

 

Размеры зажимного патрона и монтажного
устройства позволяют работать со всеми видами
шин, включая "super-single".
Пульт управления, позволяет регулировать
скорость монтажа и демонтажа шин.

Rotation speed adjustable with inverter,
also suitable for tyre treading.

Invertergesteuerte Drehgeschwindigkeit
der Spannvorrichtung, geeignet auch
zur Nacharbeitung der Reifenprofile.

Регулируемая инвентором
скорость вращения патрона,
подходит для работ по
восстановлению протектора.



                                                                                                                                
                                     
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                 

          

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt L’excellence
du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

G 96NTG 96NT

L’utensile si inserisce fra tallone
e cerchio, solleva il tallone ed
estrae il pneumatico.

DEMONTE-PNEUS SANS
LEVIER
L’outil se place entre le
talon et la jante, soulève le
talon et démonte le pneus.

The tool operates between
bead and rim, pulls up the
bead and demounts the tyre.

Die Montagevorrichtung dringt
zwischen Wulst und Felge ein,
hebt den Wulst hoch und
demontiert die Reifen.

Rotazione utensile
manuale con sbloccaggio
rapido.

Manual tool rotation with
quick unlocking device.

Schnell
Manuellumdrehung der
Montagevorrichtung.
Rotation manuelle du
bras porte-outil avec kit
de debloquage rapide.

Ideale anche per molte ruote
autocarro da 19” e 22,5”.

Ideal also for many 19”
and 22,5” truck wheels.
Ideal auch für 19” und
22,5” Räder.
Idèal même pour roues PL
de 19“ et 22,5“.

Также идеален для
колес диаметром
19" и 22,5".

МИНИМАЛЬНАЯ ВЫСОТАБЫСТРОЕ РУЧНОЕ ВРАЩЕНИЕ МИНИМАЛЬНЫЙ ЗАЖИМ

370 mm
(14,5”)

370 mm
(14,5”)

Ø90mm
(4”)

Ø90mm
(4”)

СТАНДАРТ
G108 A3
Ручка для подъема
борта.
Patented bead lever
Pantentiertes Montiereisen
Levier breveté
Leva brevettata

ОТКРЫТЬ-ЗАКРЫТЬ

ПОВОРОТ

ВНУТРЬ-НАРУЖУ

ВВЕРХ-ВНИЗ

ПРОСТОЕ
УПРАВЛЕНИЕ

120° ВРАЩЕНИЕ

16
20

1750

13
60

10
40

75
0

Ø max 1640

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                      
                  

               
               
                
              
                
                
              

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                 
               
                   
                                 
                      
                    
                  
                  

DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES G96N-NT

Motore rotazione
mandrino

Chucking unit
rotation motor

Motor für Drehung
der Spannvorrichtung

Moteur rotation
mandrin

2,2 kW

Motore centralinaHydraulic drive unit motor Hydraulikmotor Moteur de la pompe 0.75 kW

Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11"-27"

Ø est. ruota ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 1640 mm (64”)

Larghezza max. ruotaMax. allowed wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de la roue 925 mm (36.4”)

Velocità di rotazione
mandrino (giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.)

8

PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 454 kg (1,000lbs)

Инструмент находится между
бортом и ободом, поднимает
борт и  демонтирует шину.

Ручное вращение
инструмента происходит с
помощью
быстрооткрывающегося
замка

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

Вращение мотора
зажимного патрона

Гидромотор

Ø Обода

Макс. Ø колеса
Макс. ширина колеса
Скорость вращения
зажимн. устройства

Вес
(об/мин)

LEVERLESS TYRE CHANGERS REIFENMONTIERGERÄTE OHNE
MONTIERHEBEL

SMONTAGOMME SENZA LEVAПЛАВАЮЩАЯ 
ШИНОМОНТАЖНАЯ ГОЛОВКА



2300 мм (90,5”)

1300 мм (51”)

11''- 43''
11’’- 56”

(+G108A12)

G9156.13SA
G9156.13EI
G9156.13N

SMONTAGOMME

TYRE CHANGER
MONTIERMASCHINE

DEMONTE-PNEUS

ШИНОМОНТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК
G

9156.13SA
9156.13EI
9156.13N
9156.11N

2300 мм (90,5”)

1100 мм (43”)

11''- 43''
11’’- 56”

(+G108A12)

G9156.11N

Smontagomme
elettroidraulico per
pneumatici di autocarri,
macchine agricole e
movimento terra.

БЫСТРОЕ РУЧНОЕ
ВРАЩЕНИЕКАМЕРНАЯ И БЕСКАМЕРНАЯ

Electrohydraulic tyre
changer for trucks,
agricultural and
earthmoving vehicles.

Elektrohydraulische
Reifenmontiermaschinen
für Reifen von LKWs sowie
Landwirtschafts- und
Erdbewegungsmaschinen.

Démonte-pneus électro-
hydrauliques pour pneus
de poids lourds, machines
agricoles et engins de
terrassement.

Электрогидравличекий
шиномонтажный стенд для грузовых,
сельскохозяйственных и
землеройных транспортных средств.

Ручное вращение инструмента при помощи
быстрооткрывающегося замка.
Manual tool rotation with quick unlocking device.
Schnell Manuellumdrehung der Montagevorrichtung.
Rotation manuelle du bras porte-outil avec kit de debloquage rapide.
Rotazione utensile manuale con sbloccaggio rapido.

 

G9156.13EIG9156.13EI

Comandi su consolle mobile

G9156.11NG9156.11N

Comandi con distributori
idraulici a leva

Controls with lever type
hydraulic distributors
Hydraulische
Hebelbedienungen
Commandes avec
distributeurs hydrauliques
à levier

Управление
гидрораспределителями
рычажного типа.

Управление на выносной  консоли.
Controls on mobile unit Ausführung with
Steuersäule Contrôles sur consolle mobile



G9156.13NG9156.13N
Управление с гидрораспределителями

рычажного типа
Controls with lever type hydraulic distributors

Hydraulische Hebelbedienungen
Commandes avec distributeurs hydrauliques à levier

Comandi con distributori idraulici a leva

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

                                                                                                                                
                                     
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                 

          

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                      
                  

               
               
                
              
                
                
              

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                 
               
                   
                                 
                      
                    
                  
                  

DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES
G9156.13SA
G9156.13EI
G9156.13N

G9156.11N

Motore rotazione mandrinoChucking unit rotation motor Motor für Drehung der Spannvorrichtung Moteur rotation mandrin kW 1 - 1,3
Motore centralinaHydraulic drive unit motor Hydraulikmotor Moteur de la pompe kW 1,5
Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11” - 43”
Ø cerchi
con G108A12

Rim Ø
with G108A12

Felgen
mit G108A12

Ø de la jante
avec G108A12 11” - 56”

Ø est. ruota ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 2300 mm (90,5”)
Larghezza max. ruotaMax. allowed wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de la roue 1300 mm (51”) 1100 mm (43”)
PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 820 kg (1800 lbs) 740 kg (1630 lbs)
Potenza stallonatoreBead breaker power Abdrückerkraft Force du détalonneur N 26000N
Peso max ruotaMax wheel weight Maximales Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue 1700 kg / 3750 lbs
Velocità di rotazione
mandrino (giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.)  4-8

Coppia max al mandrinoMax. torque to chuck Max. Sperrvorrichtungs- Drehmoment Couple max. au mandrin 4000 Nm (2948 FtLbs)

СТАНДАРТ
G108 A3

Leva brevettata

Patented bead lever
Pantentiertes Montiereisen
Levier breveté

ОПЦИИ
G108A12

4 prolunghe.4 extensions.

4 Verlängerungen.
4 rallonges.4 удлинителя

Ideale anche per molte ruote
autocarro da 19” e 22,5”.

Ideal also for many 19”
and 22,5” truck wheels.
Ideal auch für 19” und
22,5” Räder.
Idèal même pour roues PL
de 19“ et 22,5“.

Также идеален для
колес диаметром
19" и 22,5".

330 mm
(13”)

G9156.11NG9156.13NG9156.13N + VARGN41NCRT G9156.11N +  VARGN41NCRTG9156.13EIСТАНДАРТ
БЕЗРЫЧАЖНЫЙ G9156T.11NG9156T.13NG9156T.13N +  VARGN41NCRT G9156T.11N +  VARGN41NCRTG9156T.13EI

Versione con traslazione
idraulica del braccio.

Version with hydraulic
movement of the arm.

Ausführung mit hydraulischer
Hin-und Herbewegung des

Montagearmes.
Version avec positionnement

hydrauliche du bras.

Версия с
гидравлически

подвижной рукой

G9156.13SAG9156.13SA

МИН. ВЫСОТА

Безрычажный шиномонтажный
стенд

Leverless tyre changers.
Reifenmontiergeräte Ohne montierhebel.

Demonte-pneus sans levier.
Smontagomme senza leva.

G9156T.13SA
G9156T.13EI
G9156T.13N
G9156T.11N

G9156T.13SA
G9156T.13EI
G9156T.13N
G9156T.11N

Doppia velocità su movimento
rotazione mandrino

Double speed for chucking table
rotation
Spannvorrichtung mit
doppelter Drehgeschwindigkeit
Double vitesse pour rotation du
mandrin

Двойная скорость
вращения зажимного
устройства.

2 СКОРОСТЬ ВРАЩЕНИЯ

Ø90 mm
(3,5”)

МИН. ЗАЖИМ

Ручка для
подъема борта

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

Вращение заж. патрона

Усилие бортоотделителя

Гидромотор
Ø диска

Макс. Ø колеса
Макс. ширина колеса

Макс. вес колеса
Скорость вращения зажимн.
патрона (об/мин)

Ø диска
с G108A12

Вес

Макс. крутящий момент



G
10156.15

10156.15N

ГРУЗОВОЙ ШИНОМОНТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК
TRUCK TYRE CHANGERS

LKW-MONTIERMASCHINEN
DEMONTE-PNEUS POIDS LOURDS

SMONTAGOMME AUTOCARRO

Dopo 5 secondi di inutilizzo il
motore si spegne.

After 5 sec. the machine has
not been used, the motor turns
off.
Bei nicht Benutzung geht nach
5 Sek. das Aggregat in Standby.
Après 5 secondes sans
utilisation le moteur s’éteint et
le démonte-pneus se positionne
en état d’attente.

Если в течение 5 сек. стенд
не используется,
моторы выключаются.

Smontagomme elettroidraulico per pneumatici
di autocarri, macchine agricole e movimento
terra con cerchi da 11" a 56".
Le dimensioni e le corse di lavoro consentono
di operare con la massima efficienza su tutta la
gamma di pneumatici.
Il mandrino garantisce la presa senza
prolunghe fino a cerchi di 43".

Electrohydraulic tyre changer for trucks,
agricultural and earthmoving vehicles with
rims between 11” and 56”.
The dimensions and work strokes are such
as to ensure maximum efficiency for the
entire range of tyres.
The chucking table can accommodate
rims up to 43” without extensions.

Elektrohydraulische Reifenmontiermaschinen für
Reifen von LKWs sowie Landwirtschafts- und
Erdbewegungsmaschinen mit 11” - 56” Felgen.
Dank den Abmessungen und den Arbeitsabläufen
wird auf dem ganzen Reifenbereich grösste
Effizienz gewährleistet.
Die Spannvorrichtung garantiert bis zu 43”
ein Aufspannen ohne Verlängerung.

Démonte-pneus électro-hydrauliques pour
pneus de poids lourds, machines agricoles
et engins de terrassement ayant des jantes
comprises entre  11” et 56”.
Les dimensions et les courses de travail
permettent d’opérer  avec un maximum
d’efficacité sur toute la gamme de pneus.
Le mandrin garantit la prise sans
l’utilisation de rallonges des jantes
jusqu’à 43”.

СПЯЩИЙ РЕЖИМАВТОМАТИЧЕСКИЙ ПОДЪЕМ 

G10156.15

АВТО-ВРАЩЕНИЕ

 

G10156.15

11''- 43''
11’’- 56”

(+G108A12)
2550 мм (100”) 1500 мм (59”)

СПЯЩИЙ РЕЖИМ

АВТОМАТИЧЕСКОЕ
ДВИЖЕНИЕ

Электрогидравлический
шиномонтажный стенд для грузовой,
сельскохозяйственной и землеройной
техники с ободом колеса от 11" до 56".
Размеры и работа стенда
обеспечивают максимальную
эффективнось на всех видах шин.
Зажимной патрон может захватить
диск диаметром до 43" без
использования удлинителей.



DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES G 10156.15 G 10156.15N

Motore rotazione mandrinoChucking unit rotation motor Motor für Drehung Moteur rotation mandrin 1,3 - 1,85 kW (3 ph. - 400V - 50 Hz)

Motore centralinaHydraulic drive unit motor Hydraulikmotor Moteur de la pompe 1,8 - 2,5 kW (3 ph. - 400V - 50 Hz) G10156.15
2,6 kW (3 ph. - 400V - 50 Hz) G10156.15N

Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11” - 43”

Ø cerchi con G108A12Rim Ø with G108A12 Felgen mit G108A12 Ø de la jante avec G108A12 11” - 56”

Ø est. ruota ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 2550 mm (100”)

Larghezza max. ruotaMax. allowed wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de la roue 1500 mm (59”)

PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 1020 kg/2248 lbs 980 kg/2160 lb

Potenza stallonatoreBead breaker power Abdrückerkraft Force du détalonneur 34000 N

Peso max ruotaMax wheel weight Maximales Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue 2300 kg / 5070 lbs

Velocità di rotazione mandrino
(giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.) 4-8 rpm

Coppia max al mandrino Max. torque to chuck Max. Drehmoment Couple max. au mandrin 5300 Nm (3909 Lbs/Ft)

Pressione di lavoroOperating pressure Luftversorgung Luftversorgung 180 bar 160 bar

                                                                                                                 
                                                    
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                        
           

          

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

G108A1 (4 x набор)
Защитные зажимы для
легкосплавных дисков.
Clamp protections for alloy rims.
Satz Alufelgenschutz.
Protection pour jantes en alliage.
Protezioni per cerchi in lega.

G108A12 (4 x набор)

Prolunghe.

Extensions.
Verlängerungen.
Rallonges.

Удлинители

G108A5 (4 x набор)
Адаптеры, с увеличенным
сцеплением.
Adapters with increased adherence.

Adapter.
Adaptateurs adhérence majeure.
Adattatori ad aderenza
maggiorata.

ОПЦИИ

G90A6
Зажим для
легкосплавных дисков
Clamp for alloy rims.
Wulstklemme für
Leichtmetallfelgen.
Mors pour jantes en alliage.
Morsetto per cerchi
in lega.

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                      
                  

               
               
                
              
                
                
              

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                 
               
                   
                                 
                      
                    
                  
                  

Беспроводная панель
управления

VARGN51BTH
(>G10156.15)
BLUETOOTH ПЕРЕДАЧА

СТАНДАРТ
Монтировка - Хомут
Bead lifting lever - Rim clamp
Montiereisen - Klemme
Levier - Étau pour jante
Leva alza talloni - Morsetto per
cerchioni

300 mm
(12”)

МИНИМАЛЬНАЯ ВЫСОТА

300 mm (12”)

МИНИМАЛЬНЫЙ ЗАЖИМ

Ø 90 mm (3,5”)

Ideale anche per molte ruote
autocarro da 19” e 22,5”.

Ideal also for many 19” and
22,5” truck wheels.
Ideal auch für 19” und
22,5” Räder.
Idèal même pour roues PL
de 19“ et 22,5“.

Также идеален для
колес диаметром от
19" до 22,5"

БЫСТРОЕ РУЧНОЕ
ВРАЩЕНИЕ

Comandi idraulici su braccio aereo.
Riposizionamento, sollevamento e
rotazione utensile manuale.

Hydraulic controls on aerial
arm. Manual movement, lifting
and rotation of tool.
Hydrauliksteuerungen auf Arm.
Montagevorrichtung bewegt, hebt
und dreht sich manuell.
Commandes hydrauliques sur
bras mobile. Mouvement, levage
et rotation du bras porte-outil
manuel.

G10156.15N

САМОТОРМОЗЯЩИЙ МОТОР

VAR51
(>G10156T.15 - G10156.15)

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ

Вращение заж. патрона

Гидромотор

Ø диска
Ø диска с G108A12
Ø Макс. диаметр колеса
Макс. ширина колеса
Вес
Усилие бортоотделителя
Макс. вес колеса.
Скорость вращения заж.
патрона (об./мин.)

Макс. крутящий момент
Рабочее давление

Гидравлическое управление
боковой "лапы". Механическое
передвижение, подъем и
поворот инструменита.



G 9256.15G 9256.15

G
9256.15

Smontagomme elettroidraulico per
pneumatici di autocarri, macchine agricole
e movimento terra. Doppia velocità su
movimento rotazione mandrino.

Electrohydraulic tyre changer for trucks,
agricultural and earthmoving vehicles.
Double speed for chucking table rotation.

Elektrohydraulische Reifenmontiermaschinen
für Reifen von LKWs sowie Landwirtschafts-
und Erdbewegungsmaschinen.
Spannvorrichtung mit doppelter
Drehgeschwindigkeit.

Démonte-pneus électro-hydrauliques pour
pneus de poids lourds, machines agricoles et
engins de terrassement. Double vitesse pour
rotation du mandrin.

Электрогидравлический
шиномонтажный стенд для грузовой,
сельскохозяйственной и землеройной
техники. Двойная скорость вращения
зажимного устройства.

2450 мм (96”)

1500 мм (59”)

11'' - 42''
11’’- 56”
(+G108A12)

АВТОМАТИЧЕСКИЙ ПОДЪЕМ АВТОМАТИЧЕСКОЕ ДВИЖЕНИЕ АВТО- ВРАЩЕНИЕ

ШИНОМОНТАЖНЫЙ СТАНОК
TYRE CHANGERS

MONTIERMASCHINEN
DEMONTE-PNEUS

SMONTAGOMME

Double Carri
age Movement

Double Carri
age Movement

Double Carri
age Movement

 

Модель 4-8 RPM
ВРАЩЕНИЕ

1-6-12 RPM
ВРАЩЕНИЕ

БЕЗ-
РЫЧАЖНЫЙ

G9256.15 3
G9256D.15 3
G9256T.15 3 3
G9256TD.15 3 3

Velocità di rotazione regolabile con inverter adatta
anche per la scolpitura dei pneumatici.

Rotation speed adjustable with inverter at also
suitable for tyre treading.
Invertergesteuerte Drehgeschwindigkeit geeignet
auch  zur Nacharbeitung der Reifenprofile.
Vitesse de rotation réglable avec inverter à apte
aussi pour le relief de la bande de roulement.

Скорость вращения, регулируемая
инвертором, подходит для
восстановления протектора шины.

БЕЗРЫЧАЖНЫЙ



DATI TECNICITECHNICAL DATA TECHNISCHE DATEN DONNEES TECHNIQUES G 9256.15  G 9256D.15  G9256.15SL
Motore rotazione
mandrino

Chucking unit
rotation motor

Motor für Drehung
der Spannvorrichtung

Moteur rotation
mandrin 1,3 - 1,85 kW 2,2 kW 1,3 - 1,85 kW

Motore
centralina

Hydraulic drive
unit motor

Hydraulikmotor Moteur de
la pompe

1,85 - 2,5 kW

Ø cerchiRim Ø Felgen-Ø Ø de la jante 11” - 42”

Ø cerchi con G108A12Rim Ø with G108A12 Felgen mit G108A12 Ø de la jante avec G108A12 11” - 56”

Ø est. ruota ammessoMax. wheel Ø Raddurchmesser Ø de la roue 2450 mm (96”)

Larghezza max. ruotaMax. allowed wheel width Max. Radbreite Largeur maxi de la roue 1500 mm (59”)

PesoWeight Gewicht Poids 1150 kg 1120 kg

Potenza stallonatoreBead breaker power Abdrückerkraft Force du détalonneur 32000N

Peso max ruotaMax wheel weight Maximales Radgewicht Poids maxi de la roue 1200 kg

Velocità di rotazione
mandrino (giri/min)

Chuck rotation
speed (rev/min)

Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehgeschwindigkeit (U./min.)

Vitesse de rotation du
mandrin (tours/min.) 4-8 rpm 1-6-12 rpm 4-8 rpm

Coppia max al mandrinoMax. torque to chuck Max. Sperrvorrichtungs-
Drehmoment

Couple max. au mandrin 5300 Nm (3906 FtLbs)

                  
                   
                   
                              
                        
                      
                  
                  

          
                  
                   
                     
                   
                  
                

                      
               
              
                 
                
                  

                    
                   
              
                   
                 
                
                    

               
               
                
              
                
                
                  

                  
                 
                      
               
               
              
                                      

                                                                                                                                
                                     
                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                                                         
                                                                                                                                                 

          

Высшее качество "Сделано в Италии"
Top product - Made in Italy

Italienisches Spitzenprodukt
L’excellence du produit “Fabriqué en Italie”

Eccellenza prodotto Made in Italy

МИНИМАЛЬНЫЙ ЗАЖИМ
Ø 90 mm (4”)

Bloccaggio interno a partire
da 90 mm.

90 mm min internal
clamping diameter.
Aufspannen ab 90 mm.
Blocage interne à partir de
90 mm.

Минимальный диаметр
зажима-90 мм.

БЫСТРОЕ МЕХАНИЧЕСКОЕ ВРАЩЕНИЕ

Rotazione utensile manuale con
sbloccaggio rapido.

Manual tool rotation with quick
unlocking device.

Schnell Manuellumdrehung der
Montagevorrichtung.
Rotation manuelle du bras porte-
outil avec kit de debloquage rapide.

Ручное вращение инструмента
реализовано при помощи
быстрооткрывающегося замка

G 9256.15SLG 9256.15SL

Ideale anche per molte ruote
autocarro da 19” e 22,5”.

Ideal also for many 19” and
22,5” truck wheels.
Ideal auch für 19” und 22,5”
Räder.
Idèal même pour roues PL de
19“ et 22,5“.

(13”)

МИНИМАЛЬНАЯ ВЫСОТА
330 mm (13”)

Если в течение 5 сек. стенд не используется,
моторы выключаются.
After 5 sec. without being used, the motor turns off.
Bei nicht Benutzung geht nach 5 Sek. das Aggregat in
Standby.
Après 5 secondes sans utilisation le moteur s’éteint.
Dopo 5 secondi di inutilizzo il motore si spegne.

СПЯЩИЙ РЕЖИМ

Двойная скорость вращения
зажимного патрона
Double speed on hydraulic movement

Doppelte Geschwindigkeit bei hydraulischen
Bewegungen
Double vitesse pour rotation du mandrin
Doppia velocità su movimenti idraulici

ДВОЙНАЯ СКОРОСТЬ ВРАЩЕНИЯ

СТАНДАРТ

ОПЦИИ
G108A12

4 prolunghe.

4 extensions.
4 Verlängerungen.
4 rallonges.

4 удлинителя

ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ДАННЫЕ
Вращение зажимного
патрона

Гидромотор

Ø диска

Ø диска с G108A12

Макс. Ø колеса

Макс.ширина колеса

Вес

Усилие бортоотделителя

Макс. вес колеса

Скорость вращения
заж. патрона (об./мин.)

Макс. крутящий
момент

Так же идеален для
колес диаметром от
19" до 22,5"



 

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 
 

Алматы (7273)495-231 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)74-02-29 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

    
Россия (495)268-04-70 Киргизия (996)312-96-26-47 Казахстан (7172)727-132  

 
rov@nt-rt.ru || https://ravaglioli.nt-rt.ru/ 

mailto:rov@nt-rt.ru
https://ravaglioli.nt-rt.ru/

